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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

5

6

7

8

MUHAMMAD AMIN 

SYED HASSAN RAZA 

RAHAT BATOOL (Selected
Against Women Quota)

FARWA NAZ (Selected Against
Women Quota)

AHSAN LATIF (Selected
Against Special Persons
Quota)

MAH NOOR ARIF (Selected
Against Women Quota)

KARAM HUSSAIN

SYED GHULAM MUJTABA SHAH

MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE

MUHAMMAD GULZAR AHMAD

ABDUL LATIF

MUHAMMAD ARIF EHSAN

1

2

3

4

5

6

15801030

15800349

15801178

15801230

15800069

15800521

D.G. KHAN

RAJANPUR

RAJANPUR

M. GARH

M. GARH

M. GARH

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ZILADAR (D.G. KHAN)    -  (BS-14)

PUNJAB IRRIGATION

6 Case #  17G2020

3

4

9

10

11

12

MUHAMMAD ADEEL AFTAB SHAH 

MUHAMMAD JUNAID AHTASHAM 

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN 

SYED AFTAB AHMAD 

MUHAMMAD ZULQARNAIN 

MARRIUM GUL 

MUHAMMAD AFTAB AHMAD SHAH

MUHAMMAD MUNIR IQBAL

MUHAMMAD YOUNIS

SYED NAZAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD AKRAM SAJID

GUL MUHAMMAD

1

2

3

4

5

6

15800689

15801454

15800406

15800323

15801653

15800179

M. GARH

D.G. KHAN

D.G. KHAN

RAJANPUR

M. GARH

D.G. KHAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

SPECIAL
PERSON QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA
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No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ZILADAR (D.G. KHAN)    -  (BS-14)

PUNJAB IRRIGATION

6 Case #  17G2020

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

MUHAMMAD USMAN 

IKHLAQ AHMAD 

TAHMINA YASIN 

NADIA ASLAM 

NOOR-UL-AIN 

NEELAM TAHREEM 

KANWAL SHAHEEN 

SAMINA NAZ 

ANAM TAHIRA 

SOBIA KHAN 

MUHAMMAD RAHMAT ULLAH 

AMIR KHALIL 

HAKIM ALI

MALIK BILAL AHMAD

MUHAMMAD YASIN

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

NASRULLAH CHEEMA

KAREEM BAKHSH

GHULAM SARWAR SHAHEEN

HAFIZ RUB NAWAZ

KHADIM HUSSSAIN

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

KHALIL AHMAD

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

15801195

15801086

15801258

15800539

15800456

15801543

15800315

15800449

15800595

15800868

15800097

15800253

M. GARH

RAJANPUR

M. GARH

M. GARH

RAJANPUR

D.G. KHAN

D.G. KHAN

D.G. KHAN

D.G. KHAN

D.G. KHAN

M. GARH

RAJANPUR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ZILADAR (D.G. KHAN)    -  (BS-14)

PUNJAB IRRIGATION

6 Case #  17G2020

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

25

26

27

MUNAZZA JABEEN 

AYSHA RANA (Additional
Marks)

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN
(Additional Marks)

SHAHNAWAZ KHAN

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

AMIR KHIZIR ABBAS

19

20

21

15800451

15801502

15800206

M. GARH

M. GARH

M. GARH

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED


