# PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MERIT LIST

Post: ZILADAR (D.G. KHAN) - (BS-14)

Department: PUNJAB IRRIGATION

No. of Candidates Recommended 6

Case # 17G2020

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
1	15801030	1	MUHAMMAD AMIN KARAM HUSSAIN	D.G. KHAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
2	15800349	2	SYED HASSAN RAZA SYED GHULAM MUJTABA SHAH	RAJANPUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
3	15801178	5	RAHAT BATOOL (Selected Against Women Quota) MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE	RAJANPUR	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA
4	15801230	6	FARWA NAZ (Selected Against Women Quota) MUHAMMAD GULZAR AHMAD	M. GARH	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA
5	15800069	7	AHSAN LATIF (Selected Against Special Persons Quota) ABDUL LATIF	M. GARH	RECOMMENDED	SPECIAL PERSON QUOTA
6	15800521	8	MAH NOOR ARIF (Selected Against Women Quota) MUHAMMAD ARIF EHSAN	M. GARH	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA

Foll	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection						
1	15800689	3	MUHAMMAD ADEEL AFTAB SHAH MUHAMMAD AFTAB AHMAD SHAH	M. GARH	NOT RECOMMENDED		
2	15801454	4	MUHAMMAD JUNAID AHTASHAM MUHAMMAD MUNIR IQBAL	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMMENDED		
3	15800406	9	MUHAMMAD ARSLAN MUHAMMAD YOUNIS	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMMENDED		
4	15800323	10	SYED AFTAB AHMAD SYED NAZAR HUSSAIN	RAJANPUR	NOT RECOMMENDED		
5	15801653	11	MUHAMMAD ZULQARNAIN MUHAMMAD AKRAM SAJID	M. GARH	NOT RECOMMENDED		
6	15800179	12	MARRIUM GUL GUL MUHAMMAD	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMMENDED		

# PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MERIT LIST

Post: ZILADAR (D.G. KHAN) - (BS-14)

Department: PUNJAB IRRIGATION

No. of Candidates Recommended 6

Case # 17G2020

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
7	15801195	13	MUHAMMAD USMAN HAKIM ALI	M. GARH	NOT RECOMME	ENDED
8	15801086	14	IKHLAQ AHMAD MALIK BILAL AHMAD	RAJANPUR	NOT RECOMME	ENDED
9	15801258	15	TAHMINA YASIN MUHAMMAD YASIN	M. GARH	NOT RECOMME	ENDED
10	15800539	16	NADIA ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM	M. GARH	NOT RECOMME	ENDED
11	15800456	17	NOOR-UL-AIN NASRULLAH CHEEMA	RAJANPUR	NOT RECOMME	ENDED
12	15801543	18	NEELAM TAHREEM KAREEM BAKHSH	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMME	ENDED
13	15800315	19	KANWAL SHAHEEN GHULAM SARWAR SHAHEEN	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMME	ENDED
14	15800449	20	SAMINA NAZ HAFIZ RUB NAWAZ	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMME	ENDED
15	15800595	21	ANAM TAHIRA KHADIM HUSSSAIN	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMME	ENDED
16	15800868	22	SOBIA KHAN MUHAMMAD NAWAZ	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMME	ENDED
17	15800097	23	MUHAMMAD RAHMAT ULLAH MUHAMMAD ASLAM	M. GARH	NOT RECOMME	CNDED
18	15800253	24	AMIR KHALIL KHALIL AHMAD	RAJANPUR	NOT RECOMME	ENDED

### PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

### MERIT LIST

Post: ZILADAR (D.G. KHAN) - (BS-14)

Department: PUNJAB IRRIGATION

No. of Candidates Recommended 6

Case # 17G2020

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
19	15800451	25	MUNAZZA JABEEN SHAHNAWAZ KHAN	M. GARH	NOT RECOMMEI	NDED
20	15801502	26	AYSHA RANA (Additional Marks) MUHAMMAD AKRAM	M. GARH	NOT RECOMME	NDED
21	15800206	27	MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN (Additional Marks) AMIR KHIZIR ABBAS	M. GARH	NOT RECOMME	NDED

#### Note:

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.